Achieve CAPM® Exam Success:

A Concise Study Guide and Desk Reference
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& LUV Music Website 97d 1,047.99 Tue 2/1/118 AM v B
0 Publication of the Project Charter 0.00 Tue 2/1/118 AM
0 1.1 Project Management 12d 90.00 Tue 2/1/118 AM
P 1.1.1 Schedule 2d 10.00 Fri 2/8/11 8 AM
P 1.1.2 Budget 2d 10.00 Tue 2/15/11 8 AM
% 1.1.3 Scope 3d 20.00 Tue 2/1/11 8 AM
0 1.1.4 Subsidiary plans 5d 50.00 Tue 2/8/118 AM
0 Project Plan Complete 0.00 Thu 2/17/11 8 AM =
&4 v12Requirements 11d 62.00 Thu 2/17/11 8 AM — 1
@ 1.2 Statement of wark 2d 10.00 Thu 217/11 8 AM £ T
+ 1.2.2 Verified SOW 4d 15.00 Mon 2/21/11 8 AM :1— |
% 1.2.3 WBS 1d 12,00 Fri 2/25/118 AM :—l— ‘
0 1.2.4 Detailed Requirements 4d 25.00 Mon 2/28/11 8 AM =—
0 Requirements Complete 0.00 Fri3/4/118 AM v;,‘-* |
4 ~v13Design 15d 290.00 Fri3/4/118 AM [r— ‘
0 1.3.1 Web-page interactions 5d 50.00 Fri3/4/118 AM = ib— b
@ 1.3.2 Front-end 4d 40.00 Fri3/4/11 8 AM ﬂh
0 1.3.3 Processing 10d 80.00 Fri3/4/118 AM " T
0 1.3.4 Back-end 15d 120.00 Fri3/4/118 AM :'
P Design Complete 0.00 Fri3/25/118 AM 7}
4  ~v14Development 21d 190.00 Thu 3/10/11 8 AM v
0 1.4.1 Web page common coding 10d 50.00 Fri3/25/118 AM i=—
0 1.4.2 Code front-end 4d 20.00 Thu3/10/11 8 AM =
0 1.4.3 Code processing 5d 40.00 Fri3/18/118 AM :
% 1.4.4 Code back-end 10d 80.00 Fri3/25/11 8 AM j—
0 Development Complete 0.00 Fri4/8/118 AM ]
& vi5Testing 23d 160.00 Fri 4/8/118 AM
0 1.5.1 Unit tests 5d 20.00 Fri4/8/118 AM
0 1.5.2 Functional tests 10d 80.00 Fri4/15/118 AM
0 1.5.3 Integrated tests 5d 40.00 Fri4/29/118 AM
% 1.5.4 Production tests 3d 20,00 Fri 5/6/11 8 AM
0 Testing Complete 0.00 Wed 5/11/11 8 AM
0 w16 Implementation 16d 138.00 Wed 5/11/11 8 AM
0 1.6.1 Move code to operational system 5d 50.00 Wed 5/11/11 8 AM
0 1.6.2 Operate with sample of users 3d 24,00 Wed 5/18/11 8 AM
0 1.6.3 Tune system to volumes 5d 40.00 Mon 5/23/11 8 AM
P 1.6.4 Unveil to public 3d 24,00 Mon 5/30/11 8 AM
% Go Live 0.00 Thu 6/2/118 AM
0 ‘w17 Objective Validation 10d 117.99 Thu 6/2/11 8 AM
0 1.7.1 Implement financial accounting 2d 18.00 Thu 6/2/11 8 AM
0 1.7.2 Validate performance 5d 3999 Thu6/2/11 8 AM
0 1.7.3 Validate stability 5d 20.00 Thu 6/2/11 8 AM
0 1.7.4 Assess customer satisfaction 5d 40.00 Thu 6/9/11 8 AM
0 Validation Complete 0.00 Thu6/16/11 8 AM
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